Troy Hoefflin
Tj DesCamps

Jacob Kendig
Adam Waters

Mason Haynes
Andy Rieger

Kevin Harp

Kelly Cobb
Tommy Howard
Tyler Jordison
Chad Gillam
Cody Holck

Luke Leidal

Tim Steinmeyer
Adam Lynn

Mark Duncan
Andrew Schmidt
Adam Elmquist
Rob Luther
Ryan Hermes
Ean Wilson
Mitch McComber
Mitchell Jones Aj
Vickroy

Mitchell Marek
Miles Marek
Andrew Mienke
Greg Phillips
Carter Brandt
Nick Anderson
Adam Richards
Mike Holmes
Dallas Schurman
Taylor Christensen
Dan Wright
Spencer Cooper
Aaron Hornbrook
Matt Staver

Josh Chambers
Andy Bower
Jordan Allen
Scott Hahn
Steve Holliday Chad
Vanmeter

Danny Wing
Brandon Jones
Zach Scobba
Adrian Huth
Nicholas Mishler
John Schauz
Seth Johnson
Michael Hoffman
Nick Hobt

Drew Dunham

Tj Brown

Dan Nelson
Jordan McKillip
Colin Thurston
Riley Close
Michael Colson
Ethan Hogie
Maurice Beryozkin
Mariano Duncan
Kevin Sather
Ryan Marshall
Blake Rhoads
Michael Allner
Tyler Wallace
Matt Heggen
Jeff Lanning
Corey Yost
Michael Ignasiak
Don Probasco
Chad Dennis
Michael Anderson
lan Meentemeyer
Matthew Glander
Mike Maschoff
Austin Gibbs
Brian Anderson
Travis Wilkening
Mike Glitner
Jake Keese
Darrick Williams
Geno Cabral  Chris
Anderson

Trey Cosentino
Quinton Andrews
Kayla Siemsglusz
Lindsay Law
Sean Finn
Jerome Schuster
Kaleb Kemp
Tyson English
Andrew Larson
Matt Mcclure
Terry Brown
Brian Anderson
Zachary Leonard
Randy Leonard
Greg Davis
Peter Winterton
Jordan Studer
Jay Davis

Shane Forker
Trevin Nance
Tyson Brian
Nate Wendzel
James Hilchen
Matt Hilchen
Adrion Brown Dakota
Warner

Ben A'Hearn
Avery A'Hearn
Sam Salasek
Derick Sandburg
Dan Radkay  John
Schuster

Jared Hovick
Asher Hovick
Eddie Bajric
Dillon Frazee

Week 1
(10/13-17)

33

38

40

34

37
39

38

36

35
35
40
37
38
40
41
39
42

36

45
36
46
43
35
44
41
39
43
46
38
42
43
40

45

40

41

44
41
45
48
42
42
40
44
42
49
46
47
50
52
47
50
54
54
49

57

39

Week 2
(10/20-24)

31

31

33

34

34
34
36
33
32
32
34
36
33
36
36
36
33
36
36
35
39
36
34
34
31
31
36
36
40
39
33
38
37
37
38
34
36
39
41
38
35
42
36
35
37
40
40
38
39
35
43
42
42
42
42
45
45
55
48

42

Week 3
(10/27-31)

30

30

34

34
35
32
35
33
37
34

33

35
33
32
35
35
34
34
33

32

35
39
34
36
32
34
38
36
35
38
40
39

36

38
39
40
39
39
35
39

39

40
42
41
39
40
40
38
40
43
48
48
45
45
40

43

39

Week 4
(11/03-07)

31

29

33

29
32
31
31
31
34
34

37

33
34
35

34

35
35
35
40
32
38
37

36

42
37
36
40
34
36
35
35
37

38

41

36

41
37
42
37
42
41
37
43
41
39
43
45
42
44
44
41
40

40

45

35

Week 5
(11/10-14)

28

32

30

32

32

31
32
32
35

36

35
35
35
36

33

35
33
35
36
37

36

36

36
37
36
37
36
40
38

34

36
36
35
38
38
39
36
37
36
38
40
39
36
36
36
42

44

44

42

46

35

44

42

42

Week 6
(11/17-21)

27

33

31

29

31

35

36

34

34

38

37

35

37

43

33

32

30

34

36

35

35

39

38

37

36

38

37

33

39

36

31

36

41

35

45

39

42

41

44

38

42

Week 7
(12/01-05)

30

34

35

Week 8
(12/08-12)

28

30

37

Average

30.60

31.50

31.88

32.33

33.00

33.50

34.00

34.00

34.00

34.33

34.50

34.50

34.86

35.00

35.00

35.50

35.60

35.75

35.80

35.80

36.00

36.00

36.13

36.17

36.20

36.60

36.60

36.67

36.67

36.83

37.00

37.50

37.67

37.67

37.67

37.86

38.00

38.00

38.00

38.33

38.50

38.67

38.67

38.67

39.00

39.00

39.00

39.60

39.67

39.67

39.80

41.50

43.50

43.60

44.00

4417

44.50

45.67

45.67

45.67

45.80



